P 150000052647

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	_
(Add	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Nai	me)
(Do	cument Number))
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to f	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200339556082

01/27/20 -01075--008 ***8.1.



O SIMMONIS

JAN 27 2020



January 14, 2020

YAQUELIN SANCHEZ 2125 SW 75 AVE MIAMI, FL 33155

SUBJECT: CEREZO BLOOMS, INC.

Ref. Number: P15000052647

We have received your document for CEREZO BLOOMS, INC., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$43.75.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Octavia L Simmons
Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 120A00000999

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATI	ION: CERE	EZO BLOG	DMS, INC.
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	P 15	0000526	47
The enclosed Articles of Ar	mendment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all correspond	lence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
	YAQUE	LIN SAN	CHEZ
		Name of Contact Pers	
	CERE	20 BLOOM Firm/ Company	5, INC.
		Firm/ Company	
	2125	5W 75 A	ve
		Address	
	MIAM	1-FL 33	155
		City/ State and Zip Co	ode
	yaquelin 50	nchezrami	rez e yahoo es
	E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future annual repo	rt notification)
For further information con-	cerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
YAQUELIN .	SANCHEZ	at(_786	6, 315-3910
Name of Cor	ntact Person	Area C	ode & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount made	payable to the Florida De	partment of State:
S35 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	□\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing A			t Address
	nt Section of Corporations		Idment Section ion of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327			Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415	N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

EREZO BLOOMS, INC

LE KEZO DLUUMS, IN	<u> </u>
	filed with the Florida Dept. of State)
P 150000 5:	2647
(Document Number of C	Corporation (if known)
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Flits Articles of Incorporation:	forida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s)
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation:	N/A ALLANDA STRE NEW.
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation," "cor". Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp," "Inc," or "Co". A processional association," or the abbreviation "P.A."	professional corporation name must contain the word
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	N/A 75 59
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	2125 SW 75 Ave MIAMI-FL 33155
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address new registered agent and/or the new registered office address:	s in Florida, enter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent YAQUELIN	SANCHEZ
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	75 Ave, MIAMI-FL 33155
New Registered Office Address: SAME	ity) , Florida (Zip Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with Signature of New Regi	h and accept the obligations of the position. Stered Agent, if changing

	- 		
(Attach additional she Please note the office P = President; V = V Executive Officer; CF President, Treasurer, Changes should be no a change, Mike Jones Mike Jones, V as Rem	eels, if neces r/director ti. ice Presider O = Chief F Director wo ned in the fo leaves the o	issary) tle by the first letter of the office title: tl; T= Treasurer; S= Secretary; D= Director; TR= Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more to buld be PTD.	he PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is
Example: X Change	PI	John Doe	
X Remove	Y	Mike Jones	
X Add	<u>\$V</u>	Sally Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	<u>Name</u>	<u>Addres</u> s
1) Change	8	ROSARIO SILVETRA	6029 SW 62 Ave
Add		en e estre la complicación de la completación de la completación de la completación de la completación de la c La completación de la completación	6. MANY-FC 33143
Remove	•	er et lier et litter verte, et tre et Tangele et lier et en	786-873-5114
2) Change	NP	MARCOS SILVETRA	6029 Sw 62 AVE
Add			Co. Muruni - FC 33143
Remove 3) Change	7	YAQUELIN SANCHEZ	305-305-8718
_⊁ Add			2125 SW 75 AVE
Remove			MUAMI-FC 33155

Add					
Remove					
		Page 2 of	ſ4		
If amending or adding additional (Attach additional sheets, if necessar	Articles, er	nter change(s) he	e <u>re</u> :		
CHANG-	QF	EIH	2 A	BELOW:	

DIANNELIS SILVA

2125 Sw 75 AVE

33155 B_

4) ____ Change

5) ____ Change

6) ____ Change

___ Add

_ Remove

____ Remove

VP

•				
				
				
			_	
			- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			S 25	
			SECTION -	77121
			ER V	1 ,
			42°	F
		·····		
			PH 12:	
			2: 5 ST/F	- ap-
			JE 31	
		_		
		<u> </u>		
F. If an amendment provides for an excha provisions for implementing the amen (if not applicable, indicate N/A) YAQUELIN SA	dment if not contained in t	he amendment itself:		
DIANNEUS		60 % 40 %		
DIANGELIS				_
	TOTAL	100%		
		•		_
			-	
				_
				_
				_
				_
	Page 3 of 4			
	. 1	1		
The date of each amendment(s) adoption: _date this document was signed. Effective date if applicable:	[2]	06/2019	, if othe	r than th
ate ans document was signed.	1	01/20 =		
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	12/	06/2019		_
	(no more than 90 days aft	er amendment file date)		-

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Adoption of Amendment(s) (<u>CHECK ONE</u>)	
The amendment(s) was/by the shareholders was	were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) /were sufficient for approval.	
☐ The amendment(s) was/v	were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement ided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	
"The number of vo	tes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by	(voting group)	
	(voting group)	
The amendment(s) was/v action was not required.	were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder	
action was not required.	vere adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder	
	By a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court	
•	appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary) ROSARIO SILVEIRA (Typed or printed name of person signing)	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
	PRESIDENT	
	(Title of person signing) SECRE INTO TALLAHASSEE, FL	
	17E 59	